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CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

Water and Wastewater Technical Assistance for

PROJECT TITLE Developments PROJECT NUMBER WS85500466 & WS90500319
DATE: 8/6/2024 TIME: 1:00 PM CONFERENCE ROOM: ON-LINE

NAME FIRM TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL
HEATHER ROYE CONTRACTS SPECIALIST |602-261-8894 heather.roye@phoenix.gov
CAN XIAO PROJECT MANAGER
BRIAN HAMRICK BROWN & CALDWELL Bhamick@brwnCald.com
CHRIS WHITE
CHRISTINE DIOT WILSON ENGINEERS Cdiot@wilson-engineers.com
EVAN PEARSON STANTEC Evan.Pearson@stantec.com
BELINDA MOULINET WILSON ENGINEERS Bmoulinet@wilson-engineers.com
REBECCA AGUALLO CAROLLO Ragualio@carollo.com
JAIMIE CLEMENTS YOUR PROJECT MO jaimie@yourprojectmo.com
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NAME

FIRM

TELEPHONE NO.

E:MAIL

STEVE TODD

WILSON ENGINEERS

steve.todd@wilson-engineers.com

TRISTAN BLACK

M BAKER INTERNATIONAL

Tristan.Black@mbakerintl.com

MARSHA MILLER-LONG

AVENUE CONSULTANTS

marsha@avenueconsultants.com

PHX TEMPE CONFERENCE ROOM

GARVER USA

FERNANDO SARMIENTO

GREELEY AND HANSEN

602-319-3294

fsarmiento@areeley-hansen.com

MONICA FLORES

KYLE COLE

GARVER USA

KJCole@garverusa.com
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